


S.NO  College Code AISHE Code Name

1 871 C-29044 [871] SARASWATI VIDHYA MANDIR LAW COLLEGE, SHIKARPUR, BULANDSHAHR, Mob. 09412227456, 9411861010, 9258321275

2 362 C-52788 [362] KESHAV MADHAV VIDHI SHISHAN SANSTHAN, DHOOM MAANKIPUR, DADRI, GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR

3 265 C-56345 [265] BAGHPAT INSTIUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY (ONLY FOR GIRLS), PILANA (BAGHPAT)

4 28 C-28551 S.S.V. College, Hapur

5 20 C-28998 M.B. College, Dadri (G.B. Nagar)

6 560 C-28923 [560] M.I.E.T. PAWLIKHAS, PALLAVPURAM MEERUT

7 371 C-53162 [371] KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF LAW NH-24, JINDAL NAGAR, HAPUR MOB. NO. 09643028427, 09643031960

8 349 C-29053 [349] VIDYA INSTITUTE OF CREATIVE TEACHING, BAGHPAT ROAD, MEERUT

9 846 C-28717 [846] DEWAN LAW COLLEGE, PARTAPUR, BYE PASS ROAD, MEERUT

10 684 C-28848 [684] DAYAWATI COLLEGE OF LAW, BANKHANDA, NEAR KUCHESAR ROAD CHOPLA, SIYANA ROAD, HAPUR MOB. 09997086932, 9927143414, 09897043589

11 733 C-46132 [733] HI-TECH INST. OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, PLOT NO. 773, DELHI-HAPUR BYE PASS ROAD,26th. MILE STONE, NH-24, GHAZIABAD, Ph. 0120-2765031

12 722 C-28825 [722] BHAGWATI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SIVAYA, ROORKEE ROAD, MEERUT

13 411 C-28767 [411] BHAGWATI COLLEGE OF LAW, SIVAYA, ROORKEE ROAD, MEERUT

14 329 C-46197 [329] VIDYA INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, BAGHPAT ROAD, MEERUT Ph. No. 91-121-2439192

15 177 C-28669 [177] SMT. SHARDA DEVI JWALA PRASAD AGGRAWAL KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE, NARSENA, BULANDSHAHR, Mob.No. 971962998

16 12 C-28806 [12] GAURI SHANKER KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULANDSHAHR, Mob.No. 05732-259512 9358907840

17 979 C-29027 [979/771] MEERUT INST. OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BAGHPAT CROSSING, PARTAPUR BY PASS, MEERUT, Ph. No \\\:- 0121-2439019, 2439058

18 59 C-28784 [59] TEJPAL SINGH TYAGI KUSHAL PAL TYAGI MEMORIAL DEGREE COLLEGE, MURADNAGAR, GHAZIABAD, Mob.No. 9719036820, 9536932350

19 88 C-28593 J.S. College, Sikandrabad (Bulandshahr)

20 997 C-29007 [997] JANHIT COLLEGE OF LAW PLOT NO.-35, KNOWLEGE PARK-I, GREATER NOIDA

21 77 C-56367 [77] INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF MEDIA & ENTERTEMENT STUDIES

22 217 C-28704 [902/217] DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIA INSTITUTE, DELHI- MEERUT ROAD, SIKRI KALA,MODINAGAR (GZB.)

23 1166 C-62992 [1166] CHANDER SINGH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, GARI DULLA, BAGHPAT

24 389 C-62896 [389] RAMKALI COLLEGE OF LAW, BILASHPUR, GAUTAMBUDH NARGAR

25 280 C-53838 [280] GODWILL DEGREE COLLEGE, KIRTHAL BAGHPAT

26 60 C-28843 Kanohar Lal Mahila Mahavidyala, Meerut



27 562 C-28968 [562] CH. CHARAN SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, SADARPUR, MEERUT, PH. 0121-2765886, 0941201494 (Minority), www.ccseducation.co.in, email-
sukh.path@yahoo.com

28 417 C-56382 [417] A.T.M.S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL. ACCHAJA, HAPUR

29 934 C-28826 [934] INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE , MOHAN NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, Ph. No \:- 9560483847,8447744055

30 758 C-29095 [758] YOGINATH DEGREE COLLEGE, SAROORPUR KALAN, BAGHPAT, Ph. 0121-2258919

31 1109 C-58063 [1109] MODERN INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL-KHAGUAVAS, SIKANDRAB AD, BULANDSHAHR

32 373 C-58023 [373] MODERN INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE OF LAW, 4th, MILE STONE, MAIN, SAIKANADABAD-GULAWATI ROAD, SIKANDARABAD, BULANDSHASHR

33 309 C-29038 [309] SH. SWAMI DAYAL BHATNAGAR LAW COLLEGE

34 641 C-28792 [641] ELITE COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL & STUDIES, NH-58, DADRI, MEERUT

35 85 C-28589 [85] FAIZ-E-AM DEGREE COLLEGE, MEERUT,

36 228 C-28763 [228] LAKHMI CHAND PATWARI COLL OF EDUCATION, DELHI BAGHPAT ROAD, KHEKRA (BAGHPAT), Ph. 0121-2233097, 9412631054

37 94 C-28559 Gandhi Vidya Nikaten Degree College, Budhpur-Ramala (Baghpat), Mob.No.9897740051, 251040

38 775 C-28578 [775] ROYAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE,

39 181 C-28776 [181] SETH RAMANAND MANGAL SAIN MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHHATARI, BULANDSHAHAR

40 948 C-28833 [948] NOIDA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NAVODY VIDYALAYA ROAD, DHOOM MANIKPUR, DADRI, (G.B. NARAG

41 1213 C-68979 [1213] I.T.S. COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, PLOT NO-46, KNOWLEDGE-3, GREATER NOIDA

42 743 C-28560 [743/443] NEW ADARSH INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, TEELA SHAHVAJPUR, LONI, GHAZIABAD, Ph. 9810329578, 2683033

43 1037 C-71719 HASTINAPUR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

44 206 C-28952 [206] R.J. INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, NH-93, CHONDERA-DIBAI, BULANDSHAHR, Ph. No.05734-249111

45 800 C-28753 [800] B.D.S. GURUKUL OF EDUCATION, SECTOR-8, JAGRITI VIHAR, OPP. MEDICAL COLLEGE,MEERUT. Ph. No:- 2768840, 2768387

46 751 C-28668 [751/873] J.S.M. ACADEMY, SALARPUR, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT, Ph. No.\\\:- 9897172299, 9412083866, 0121-2671777

47 118 C-52864 [118] NAVJEEVAN KISHAN DEGREE COLLEGE, MAWANA, MEERUT

48 437 C-56973 [437] DIVINE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR GIRLS, VILL. & POST. MAUKHAS, GARH ROAD, MEERUT

49 323 C-28676 [323] G & R INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY, VILL-ALLIPUR GIJHORI, BARAN, BULANDSHAR

50 443 C-57897 [443] HIMALAYAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, LOYAN, MALAKPUR, BARAUT, BAGHPAT

51 515 C-54437 [515] MAHATMA GAUTAM BUDDH MAHAVIDYALAYA, PILKHUWA - MODINAGAR ROAD, PILKHUWA , GHAZIABAD

52 49 C-28870 A.S. (P.G.) College, Mawana (Meerut), Mob.No.9935769441

53 422 C-57243 [422] MOUNT KAILASH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL. JAISINGH, MAWANA MEERUT



54 839 C-28797 [839] B.D.S. SCHOOL OF LAW, SECTOR-8, JAGRITI VIHAR, OPP. MEDICAL COLLEGE,MEERUT. Ph. No \\\:- 2603009, 2601937

55 995 C-52795 [995] MODERN COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, MOHAN NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, Ph. No- 0120-2657167, 2657441, 9711149573, Fax NO. 0120-2657441, E-mail.-
moderncollegegbd@rediffmail.com

56 547 C-28850 [194/547] R.I.E.T VIDYAPEETH, (Only For girls), POHLI, SARDHANA ROAD, MEERUT

57 1117 C-69956 [1117] G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, GREATER NOIDA

58 208 C-28889 [208] HIMALAYAN GROUP OF INSTITUTE, LOYAN, MALAKPUR, BARAUT, BAGHPAT

59 860 C-28789 [860] PHOOLWATI INSTITUTE OF LAW EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, AGGARWAL MANDI, TATIRI (BAGHPAT)

60 370 C-55665 [370] S.R. COLLEGE OF LAW, VILL- DOSA ,BANJARPUR, MURADNAGAR, GHAZIABAD Mob 09871129809, 09871498666

61 289 C-56542 [289] J.S.S. GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, KANDOLA, HAPUR

62 1196 C-67037 [1196] SURYA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DHULANA, HAPUR

63 215 C-28581 [215] WALSON INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECH.3RD MILESTONE, GULAUTHOI ROAD, SIKANDRABAD, BULANDSHAR

64 512 C-28919 [512] INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & MANAGEMENT, SHAHPUR JAT, FATHUPUR, KUTCHESAR CHAUPLA, BABUGARH CANTT, HAPUR

65 1006 C-63122 SHRI RAM SINGH LODHI RAJPOOT MAHAVIDYALAY

66 812 C-28943 [812] VISHVESHWARYA INSTITUTE OF ENGENEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 20 KM. FROM GHAZIABAD ON BULANDSHAR G.T. ROAD, NEAR-DADRI GAUTUM BUDH NAGA

67 692 C-28835 [692] WALSON INSTITUTE OF LAW, 3RD MILESTONE, GULAUTHOI ROAD, SIKANDRABAD, BULANDSHAR

68 51 C-28713 [51] LAKSHMI DEVI KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE, MAWANA, MEERUT, Mob.No. 9837640505

69 935 C-28761 [935] INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, GHAZIABAD

70 1032 C-61573 HIMALAYAN GROUP OF INSTITUTE OF LAW, BARUAT, BAGPAT

71 791 C-53199 [791] GINNI DEVI MODI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MODINAGAR (GZB.), Web. gdmieducation.org, email. principal11gdmie@gmail.com, 08791082219, 08791082220, 
02132-24673

72 282 C-52779 [282] MEGNATH SINGH SISODIA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, DHAULANA, HAPUR (ONLY GIRLS)

73 3 C-28718 D.J.College, Baraut (Baghpat), Ph.No.01234-262130, (Minority)

74 851 C-28907 [851] R. V. HIGHER EDUCATION & TECHNICAL INSTITUTE, G. T. ROAD, CHITHERA DADRI, G.B. NAGAR

75 364 C-52867 [364] MEERUT INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TEACHERS, VILL.-GHAT, MEERUT

76 339 C-52990 [339] SHANTI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURALI, BAGHPAT ROAD, MEERUT

77 816 C-53200 [816] SHIVA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE MOHAMMADPUR, KADMI, NEAR MODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD

78 825 C-28673 [825] SANSKAR VIDYA BHARTI, KAMALPUR, GARH ROAD, MEERUT, Ph. 2762486

79 1214 C-76861 [1214] DELHI INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO- 20,C SECTOR-TAKE ZONE-4, GREATER NOIDA

80 955 C-54600 [955] I.P. (P.G.)COLLEGE, CAMPUS-2, BULANDSHAHR



81 427 C-56339 [427] SMT. KAMLA DEVI VIDYAPEETH, SHARADAPURI, MEERUT

82 916 C-46230 [916] HARLAL INST. OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, PLOT No. - 8, INSTITUTIONAL AREA, GREATER NOIDA

83 368 C-49283 [368] GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, PLOT NO. 11/1, KNOWLEDGE PARK-3, GREATER NOIDA

84 1119 C-63104 [1119] JANTA JAGRATI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, EKADI, SARDHANA, MEERUT

85 428 C-57661 [428] MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RAMNAGAR, BAGHPAT

86 898 C-28861 [898] MAHADEV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,VILLAGE- RAMNAGAR, POST. AMINAGAR SARAI, DISTT. BAGHPAT, Ph. 0121-2962012 9412783177,9456262543, 
9897476539

87 325 C-28897 [325] H.R. INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, 7TH KM STONE, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, MORTA, GHAZIABAD, PH NO. 120-2679173

88 728 C-28662 [728] INST. OF TECHNICAL EDU. & RESEARCH CENTRE, 446, INSTITUTIONAL AREA, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, DUHAI, GHAZIABAD, PH. 0120-3099371, 5545907, 9818580005

89 2 C-29090 [2] J.A.V. College,Baraut (Baghpat), Mob.No.9868439438, 01234-262239

90 61 C-29083 Janta Degree College, Patla (Ghaziabad), Mob.No.9412843334

91 888 C-29086 [888] DR. SHADI LAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HANDA NURSINGH HOME COMPLEX,SARDANA ROAD, KANKER KHERA, MEERUT

92 859 C-46767 [859] Dr. K.N. MODI INST. OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, MODINAGAR (GHAZIABAD) Ph. No \:- 45522, 45566

93 344 C-28689 [344] KAKA HORAM SINGH COLLEGE OF LAW, DELHI-SAHARANPUR ROAD, BAGHPAT, 9412335619 9837170369

94 553 C-29047 [553] JINDAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION (only for girls), NEAR-KHARKHAUDA MOD, N.H.-58, MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT, Mob. 9837000073, 9358402039 9319705923

95 970 C-28622 [970] INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE OF EDU. & TECHNOLOGY,SINGHAWALI AHEER, BAGHPAT, Ph. 2234834, 2234716

96 1096 C-71514 L.T.R. SHIKSHA SANSTHAN GIRLS WING

97 920 C-29019 J.P. INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION , P.O. RAJPURA, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT

98 732 C-28610 [732] PRINCE INSTITUTE OF INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY, Plot No. 9, Knowledge Park-III, Greater Nodia

99 230 C-28654 [230/901] BHAGWATI INST. OF MGMT. & TECHNOLOGY, BALWANT NAGAR NEAR CENTRAL BANK,JAIL CHUNGI, MEERUT. Ph. No.- 2766842

100 44 C-29062 [44] Ch. Charan Singh Government Mahavidyala, Chhaprauli (Baghpat), Mob. No.9412355707 GOVERNMENT

101 622 C-28905 [622/247] A.P.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SARDHANA, BINAULI ROAD, NEAR BHOONI CHOWK, TEH.SARDHANA, JULEDHA, MEERUT (Minority)

102 397 C-54428 [397] INDRAPURAM INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, INDRAPURAM,GHAZIABAD

103 845 C-29080 [845] INTEGRATED ACADEMY OF MGMT. & TECHNOLOGY, ADHYATIMK NAGAR, DASANA CROSSING, GHAZIABAD

104 967 C-28999 [967] COLLEGE OF APPLIED EDU. & HEALTH SCIENCE, GANGOTRI, ROORKEE ROAD,MEERUT, Ph. No \\\:- 663200, 769239, 772463, 647931

105 801 C-28596 [801] ASTRON COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NOOR NAGAR, HAPUR BYPASS, DELHI ROAD, MEERUT, Ph. 0121-2522827, 534782, 9412202426, www.astroncollege.org,

106 172 C-28633 [172] MAA AMBA BALIKA DEGREE COLLEGE, GWALIKHEREA, BAGHPAT

107 423 C-57571 [423] AMBAY COLLEGE OF LAW, BHIMYARI, HAPUR



108 549 C-28964 [549/624] NEELKANTH VIDYAPEETH, NH-58, PAWLI KHAS, MODIPURAM, MEERUT

109 1062 C-62823 KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION (GIRLS )

110 43 C-28972 A.K.P. Degree College, Khurja (Bulandshahr), Mob. No 7055617841

111 877 C-28828 [877] RAKSHPAL BAHADUR MANAGMENT INSTITUTE, PLOT NO. 4, KNOWLEDGE PARK-III,GREATER NOIDA

112 713 C-28594 [713] INDRAPRASTHA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT, INDRAPRASTHA KNOWLEDGE PARK, JAROTHI, GARH ROAD, HAPUR Ph. 9219402811

113 5 C-28734 [5] SAMRAT PRITHVIRAJ CHAUHAN DEGREE COLLEGE, BAGHPAT, Ph. 9412101700, 2221111

114 209 C-28860 [642/209] GYAN BHARTI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, JEWARI, KHIRWA ROAD, KANKAR KHERA, MEERUT

115 123 C-29078 [123] CH. HARCHAND SINGH MAHAVIDHYALYA, GOTHNI, BULANDSHAHR

116 777 C-28755 [777] RAJKUMAR GOEL GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, RAILWAY ROAD, GARHMUKTESHWAR (PANCHEEL NAGAR),

117 358 C-53266 [358] INDCARE COLLEGE OF LAW, PLOT NO.30/16-17, KNOWLEDGE PARK-3, GREATER NOIDA

118 93 C-29081 Agrasen.(P.G.) College, Sikandrabad (Bulandshahr), Mob.No.9837429096, 05732-269337

119 415 C-57442 [415] M.S.B. EDUCATIONAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, VILL. BHARALA, MODIPURAM, MEERUT.

120 46 C-28688 [46] DR. AMBEDKAR DEGREE COLLEGE, MEERUT, Mob.No. 9359631900 Miniority

121 23 C-28591 [23] RAM CHAMELI CHADDA VISHVAS GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD, Ph.No. 0120-2753804, 2712167, 2723550, 2753804 Email. Rccvgpgcollege.in, 
rccvgpgcollege10@gmail..com, 09999399951

122 892 C-28758 [892] AMOGHA INSTITUTE OF PROF. & TECHNICAL EDUCATION, 7th KM. MILE STONE, MEERUT ROAD,DUHAI, GHAZIABAD, Ph. No. \\\:- 09810050607

123 1078 C-61544 C.E.R.T. COLLEGE OF LAW

124 263 C-28765 [698/263] KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 11 KM. MILESTONE, BANA, MAWANA ROAD, N.H.119 MEERUT

125 366 C-52749 [366] DELHI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

126 281 C-53623 [281] YOGINATH VIDYAPEETH, SAROORPURKALA, BAGHPAT

127 645 C-28979 [645/240] JANHIT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, VILL-MATIALA, MADHUBAN BAPUDHAM, GHAZIABAD 201013

128 833 C-29004 [833] JANHIT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & INFORMATION, 38-B, PHASE-1, KNOWLEDGE PARK-I, GARTER NOIDA, GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR

129 234 C-52839 [234] CHANDRA KANTA MAHAVIDALYA , PIRBIYAWANI, SIKANDRABAD, BULANDSHAHR

130 97 C-29049 Sant Josephs Girls Degree College, Sardhana (Meerut), Mob.No.9410815034

131 526 C-28880 [526] ARSHIA COLLEGE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION, VILL. KAUL, MAWANA MEERUT

132 887 C-28764 [887] ASTER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, J-1, SILVER OAK STATE, DELTA-IInd, GREATER NOIDA

133 975 C-29079 [975] KISHAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, MEWLA CROSSING, NEAR AMARUJALLA, OPP. MUKET MAHAL BANQUET HALL, DELHI ROAD, MEERUT, Ph. No 
\:- 2408400, 01, 05 , 9358891778, 9927500592

134 1030 C-63031 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF SPACIAL EDUCATION, GANGANAGAR, MEERUT



135 1124 C-66397 [1124] RAJESH PILOT MAHAVIDYALAY, GHAZIABAD

136 893 C-29067 [893] MURTI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAGHPAT-MEERUT ROAD, PILANA, BAGHPAT, Ph. 011-22812399, 31079767

137 1248 C-71742 [1248] KCC INSTITUTE OF LEGAL & HIGHER EDUCATION, KNOWLEDGE PARK-3 , GREATER NOIDA

138 831 C-28868 [831] NEW ERA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, 333, PANDAV NAGAR, GHAZIBAD

139 333 C-28686 [333] DIVINE LAW COLLEGE, VILL+POST-MAUKHAS, GARH ROAD, MEERUT

140 508 C-28677 [508] S.P.S. COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, (NEAR- RAMALA SUGUR MILL)\\\] BARAUT, BAGHPAT

141 752 C-28597 [752] BARAUT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GURANA, AMINAGAR SARAI ROAD, BARAUT (BAGHPAT

142 999 C-28710 [999] INTEGRATED SCHOOL OF LAW

143 620 C-28853 [620] KAMKUS COLLEGE OF LAW, BHAGIRATH CAMPUS, B-BLOCK, SECTOR-23, SANJAY NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, PH. 0120-2786888, 2783555, 09810006444

144 723 C-28696 [723] SARASWATI COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, 819, DASNA, 27, KM. STONE, NH-24,GHAZIABAD-HAPUR BYE PASS, GHAZIABAD

145 990 C-28832 [990] MODERN COLLEGE OF LAW, MOHAN NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, Ph. No- 0120-2657167/2657441, 9711149574, Fax NO. 0120-2657441, E-mail.-
moderncollegegbd@rediffmail.com

146 426 C-63041 [426] R.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BAMNAULI, BAGHPAT

147 1130 C-62025 Government Model Degree College, Areniya, Bulandshahr

148 738 C-28878 [738] BABU KAMTA PRASAD JAIN MAHAVIDYALAYA, DELHI ROAD, BARAUT (BAGHPAT), Ph. 01234-267602

149 617 C-28567 [617] INDO UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MGMT & TECHNOLOGY, CHACHAPUR, BABULI, BAGHPAT

150 182 C-28555 [182] KALINDI COLLEGE, MALAKPUR-CHHAPRAULI ROAD, BARAUT, BAGHPAT

151 523 C-28799 [523] SATYA INSTITUTE OF MGMT STUDIES, 315, PANDAV NAGAR (NEAR SHASRTI NAGAR RLY, CORSSING) GHAZIABAD, Ph.No. 0120-3293860, 9810905923

152 533 C-28625 [533] SHRI SAI MAHAVIDYALAYA, FATEHPUR PUTTI, BAGHPAT, PH. 01234-311445, Mob.-9897151851

153 511 C-28537 [511] UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DELHI-SAHARANPUR ROAD, BAOLI, BARAUT (BAGHPAT)

154 267 C-50827 [267] SATNAMI KANYA VIDYAPEETH, RUKANPUR, POST.-ARNIY KHURD, BULANDSHAHR

155 773 C-28617 [773] SAMARTH INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, NEK, BAGHPAT ROAD, MEERUT

156 744 C-28657 [744] INSTITUTE OF LAW & ACADEMIC STUDIES, GARHMUKTESHWAR HAPUR Ph. 0120-2703511, 2113093, 9811806855

157 95 C-28977 Shri Shaligram Sharma Smarak (P.G.) College, Rasana (Meerut), Mob. No.9412109158

158 544 C-28957 [544] NEW ERA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 616,BHIKANPUR,DUHAI, MEERUT ROAD, GHAZIABAD

159 854 C-22892 [854] I.M.E. LAW COLLEGE, 178, MAIN G.T. ROAD, SAHIBABAD (GHAZIABAD), Ph. No \:- 627646

160 291 C-55262 [291] CH. VEDRAM COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, SIRODHAN, HAPUR

161 701 C-53207 [701] EXCELLENCE INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, JEWRI, NH.58, PAWLI ROAD, MEERUT



162 154 C-28678 [154] SETH TARIF SINGH JAIN COLLEGE, KHATTA PRAHLAD PUR, BAGHPAT, Mob.No. 8439692050

163 1112 C-68554 [1112] SAMRAT PRITHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE OF LAW & TECHNOLOGY, BAGPAT

164 1012 C-57895 MEERUT VIDYAPEETH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, VILL. MULHERA, SARDHANA, MEERUT.

165 1067 C-57896 ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION

166 374 C-50921 [374] S.R.C. (SMT. RAJRANI CHAUHAN), LAW COLLEGE, VILL-AMHERA SAANI, PO. BHATIPURA, GARH ROAD, MEERUT, Mob. No. 9837354829, 09810194829

167 1111 C-61914 [1111] SHRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF LAW, JONMANI, DOLA, BAGPAT

168 7 C-28603 Ishwardayal Parsandidevi (Post Graduate) College, Bulandshahr

169 334 C-28598 [334] VIJAY SINGH PATHIK INSTITUTE OF LAW, AKBARPUR, DADRI, GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR

170 897 C-28635 [897] COSMOS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILLAGE-MOHIYAPUR, TAJ EXPRESS HIGHWAY,NOIDA

171 1135 C-61911 [1135] GREATER NOIDA COLLEGE OF LAW, PLOT NO- 6-B, KNOWLEDGE PARK-2 GREATER NOIDA

172 187 C-29087 [187] SWATANTRATA SENANI SHRI RAMPHOOL SINGH SMARAK KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PHAALAWADA, MEERUT

173 734 C-28871 [734] VIJAY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, Z -BLOCK, MAHENDRA ENCLAVE,RAZAPUR, GHAZIABAD, 0120-4562870, 3252794, Mob. No.09891977200

174 378 C-70757 [378] GAYTRI DEVI COLLEGE OF LAW, BARAUT, BAGHPAT

175 1204 C-65115 [1204] ROHTASH SINGH MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MEERUT

176 270 C-56494 A.P.S. COLLEGE , VILL-KHIWAI, SARADHANA, MEERUT MEERUT

177 421 C-53205 AADEESHREE GIRLS COLLEGE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION, KAUL, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT

178 252 C-52967 AADHARSHILA TEACHER TRAINING INSTITUTE FOR WOMEN, LAHARRA, KHANPUR, MEERUT

179 1087 C-57944 ABDUL KALAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SARADHANA, MEERUT

180 754 C-28585 ADHARSHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCTION, PARTAPUR  BYPASS ROAD,MEERUT, Ph. 9897577661-62

181 1157 C-58077 AKSHITA COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, ETMADNAGAR, ALIPUR, SARDHANA, MEERUT

182 509 C-28641 AMAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & EDUCATION, 65, DUHAI, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, GHAZIABAD

183 881 C-29069 AMBRISH SHARMA COLL. OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, HAPUR ROAD, MEERUT, Ph. No. :- 9897244898, www.ascet.edu.in

184 931 C-28904 APEX INSTITUTE OF MGMT. STUDIES & RESEARCH, VILLAGE-GHAT ROAD, PARTAPUR BYPASS,P.O. M.I.E.T.MEERUT, Ph. No :-   2645461

185 793 C-57459 ATLATICS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SARADHANA, MEERUT

186 441 C-57463 AVIRAJ  COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, MAWANA, MEERUT

187 651 C-28727 B.L. ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION, LAWAR,  MEERUT

188 604 C-28756 H.L.M. COLLEGE,    11, MILE STONE, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD,BASANTPUR, SAINTHIL, GHAZIABAD



189 759 C-28948 MAHALAKSHMI  COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,  11 KM STONE., DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, DUHAI, GHAZIABAD

190 332 C-28623 IMIRC COLLEGE OF LAW, GARH SIYANA ROAD, SIYANA, HAPUR

191 664 C-28564 SUSHIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY, MAWANA, MEERUT

192 656 C-28900 H.L.M. LAW COLLEGE,   11, MILE STONE, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD,BASANTPUR, SAINTHIL, GHAZIABAD

193 612 C-28655 BALAJI COLLEGE OF MGMT & TECHNOLOGY,                                                          KILA PARIKSHIT GARH, MEERUT Mob. No. 8006009599 www.shbalaji.org,

194 1061 C-57901 BANKEY BIHARI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, SARDHANA, MEERUT

195 802 C-28885 BASANTI DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE, DEVLI, GULOTHI, BULANDSHAHR, Ph. 955732- 229266

196 663 C-28640 BHARTI VIDYAPEETH,    RALICHAUHAN, KILA ROAD, MEERUT

197 416 C-57287 CH. BHOPAL SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DAHA, BAGHPAT

198 741 C-28941 CH. NARENDRA SINGH COLLEGE ,            JATOLI, MEERUT

199 160 C-28553 CH.BASIR KHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, HARRA, TEHSIL-SARDHANA, MEERUT (Minority)

200 418 C-57904 CH.CHARAN SINGH INSTITUTE OF EDUCTION FOR WOMEN, BARAUT, BAGHPAT

201 977 C-28855 CHET RAM SHARMA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SADARPUR, SECTOR - 44, NOIDA, Ph. No :-  91-4572032, 4573355, 4500460

202 826 C-63111 COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BALIKA, BILASPUR, G.B.NAGAR

203 886 C-28607 COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,38-A, KNOWLEDGE PARK – Ist GREATER NOIDA,

204 130 C-28887 D.A.V. COLLEGE,    MEERUT HAPUR ROAD, KHARKHAUDA, MEERUT, Ph. 0121-2883269, 2763289, 9412705545, 9412207835

205 534 C-28643 D.J.B.V. COLLEGE OF EUDCATION FOR WOMEN, KHEKRA, BAGHPAT

206 52 C-28737 D.N.(P.G.) College, Meerut, Ph. No. 0121-4007794, 2519222AIDED

207 849 C-28895 DELHI COLLEGE OF STUDIES, INDSTRIAL AREA, SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD

208 1019 C-57464 DHARAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BALANI, BAGHAPT PHONE NO. 9760533331
E- MAIL- ditbaleni@gmail.com

209 517 C-29048 DIGAMBER JAIN BALIKA VIDHYAPEETH, VPO.-KHEKRA. DISTT. BAGHPAT

210 1066 C-57760 DIGAMBER JAIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DADRI, SARDHANA, MEERUT

211 1092 C-69724 FAKIR CHAND VIDYAPEETH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, VILL. SHOULDA, MACHHARA, MEERUT

212 815 C-28661 GANDHI INST. OF PROFF.  & TECHNICAL STUDIES, JAINPUR, HAPUR BYPASS, DELHI ROAD, MEERUT

213 510 C-29033 GANDHI INSTITUTION OF PERFECT TEACHING STUDIES,  NAGLA SHAR KHAN URF JAINPUR, MEERUT (Only for Girls)

214 814 C-28721 GANPATI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, S-12 TO S-20, MOHAN NAGAR, SAHIBABAD, GHAZIBAD, Ph. 09891609092,  09811773877

215 1091 C-69723 GANPATI VIDHYAPEETH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, VILL, SHOULA, GARH ROAD, MEERUT



216 782 C-28818 GREEN LAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DILIP PARK, MODINAGAR (GHZIABAD)

217 141 C-28822 HAZARILAL MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY. BAGHPAT

218 735 C-28546 I. P. S. (INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES), KASHI, PARTAPUR, DELHI ROAD, MEERUT, Ph. 0121- 6521979, 9837228873

219 1050 C-64221 I.A.M.R. COLLEGE, 12, KM. STONE, MEERUT-BAGHPAT ROAD, PACHALI KHURD, MEERUT

220 531 C-28672 INDRADEV GIRLS INST. OF EDUCATION  & TECHONOLOGY, BAGPAT,Mob. NO. 9411825941, 9761990342, 09350317286

221 806 C-28561 INDRADEV INST. OF EDUCATION  & TECHONOLOGY, MURADNAGAR ROAD, BAGPAT, Mob. NO. 9411825941, 9761990342, 09350317286

222 834 C-28960 INDRAPRASTH COLLEGE,  KILLA ROAD, BHAWANAPUR, MEERUT

223 545 C-28733 INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCE STUDIES, NEAR-RAILWAY CROSSING, VILL.-RORI, MODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD

224 894 C-28770 INTEGRATED SCHOOL OF EDUCATION, ADHYATIMK NAGAR, DASANA CROSSING, GHAZIABAD

225 290 C-28618 ISHAN INST. OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, 2 INSTITUTIONAL AREA, GREATER NOIDA, Ph. No. :-  91- 2326024,

226 756 C-28616 JAGRITI DEGREE COLLEGE, SISOLI, GARH ROAD, MEERUT

227 578 C-28743 JAI SHIV ACADEMY COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, DHANPURA, MAWANA, MEERUT

228 700 C-53209 JAI SHREE COLLEGE, VILL-AMARPUR, POST HASANPUR KALAN, MEERUT

229 594 C-54674 KASTOORI  COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BADRUDEEN NAGAR, VILLAGE+POST-NANU, SARDHANA ROAD, MEERUT PHONE-9759961890

230 563 C-28656 KATYAYANI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BADRUDEEN NAGAR, VILLAGE+POST-NANU, SARDHANA ROAD, MEERUT, PHONE-9557928869

231 439 C-63286 M.C.E.POHALLI, SARADHANA, MEERUT

232 564 C-28857 M.I.T BUSINESS SCHOOL,                                POHALI, SARADHANA ROAD, MEERUT

233 876 C-28774 M.S. INSTITUTE,  5 KM. STONE, GANGERVA CHOLA ROAD, BULANDSHAHR , Ph. No. 9359908644, 9219427444

234 1085 C-63010 MA SHARDA VIDHYAPEETH, VILLEGE+ POST- SEHRA, BULANDSHAR

235 543 C-57201 MA VAISHNO COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILLAGE DADRI, N.H-58, TEHSIL SARDHANA, MEERUT

236 525 C-28711 MAA KELA DEVI GIRLS COLLEGE,                  V.P.O. SIKRI KALAN, Near- RAVIDAS MANDIR, NH-58, MODINAGAR , GHAZIABAD

237 514 C-28724 MAHALAXMI DEGEE COLLEGE,NANGLI ESA, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT

238 603 C-28768 MAHARAJA AGRASEN COLL. OF HIGHER EDUCATION, 5 km. SIYANA-GARH ROAD,  PO-SARAI, CHABBILA, BULANDSHAHR

239 590 C-57455 MAHATAMA GAUTAM BUDDH BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PILKHUWA-MODINAGAR ROAD, PILKHUWA, HAPUR , www.gautambbmu.com, Email.-vashusingh95@gmail.com

240 832 C-28894 MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, POHALI, SARADHANA ROAD, MEERUT

241 258 C-52979 MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (ONLY FOR GIRLS), NH-119, VILL & POST-FEETKARI, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT

242 974 C-28971 MEERUT COLLEGE OF ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY, SECTOR-2, POCKET-A, SHATABDI NAGAR, MEERUT, Ph. No. 0121, 2441618, 2441617



243 556 C-28579 MEERUT COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION, KHIRWA JALALPUR, MEERUT, MOB. 9219598018, 9456829015

244 718 C-28700 MILESTONE INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, RAJNAGAR EXTENSION, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD,MORTA, DISTT. – GHAZIABAD, Ph. 0120-2962082

245 537 C-29059 MODEL DIVINE MAHILA COLLEGE, BAGHPAT-ROAD, PILANA, BAGHPAT, MOB. 9868046173, 09557085100

246 1095 C-57796 MODERN ACADEMY SIKIRILALAN MODIANGAR, GHAZIABAD

247 1145 C-63036 MODERN SCHOOL FOR EDUCATION, VILL KANDOLA THE. DHALAUNA , HAPUR

248 593 C-54675 MOTHERHOOD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,BADRUDEEN NAGAR, NANU, SARDHANA ROAD, MEERUT

249 552 C-28637 NARAYAN INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, GARH ROAD, SISOLI, MEERUT, Ph. No 9456262543, 9456685015, 9897476539

250 425 C-63287 NEW SAINIK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL. CHOTPUR, COLONY-BUDH VIHAR, G.B.NAGAR

251 152 C-29040 NIRANJAN INST. OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY, BAHADURPUR, SARADHANA ROAD, MEERUT, Ph. 0121-2630138, 9358434771

252 173 C-28865 NIRMAL GANGA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, JARGAWAN, BULANDHSAHR

253 774 C-28816 NKBR COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, MEERUT-HAPUR  ROAD, PHAPHUNDA,MEERUT, Ph. 0121-2954248,, 2575775, 9897548873,

254 1004 C-67321 OXFORD COLLEGE & TECHNOLOGY, KALAND, MULHERDA ROAD, MEERUT

255 792 C-28920 PADMAWATI BAL VIDYAPEETH,                  POCKET-B, DEFCE ENCLAVE, MEERUT

256 566 C-28769 PANCHWATI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, GHAAT ROAD, PARTAPUR, TAHASIL & DISTT-MEERUT

257 1015 C-65280 PANDIT AMAN SINGH J.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GHAZIABAD

258 469 C-53239 PANDIT GIRDHARI LAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL- FATEHPUR, POST-BABUGARH CHHAWNI, HAPUR

259 807 C-28995 PANDIT TEJRAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SIDDIQUE NAGAR , GHAZIABAD, Ph. 2559125,

260 532 C-28569 PARAMOUNT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, TATIRI (BAGHPAT)

261 866 C-63453 PATRONAGE INST. OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, KNOWLEDGE PARK-III,GREATER NOIDA

262 203 C-28947 R.K. COLLEGE,GARH ROAD, KITHORE, MEERUT

263 112 C-28571 RAGHUWAR DAYAL PRABHU DAYAL GIRLS (P.G.) COLLEGE, BHAIPUR DORAHA, JAHANGIRABAD, BULANDSHAHR

264 890 C-28859 RAMA DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA,               E-3, SECTOR-61, NOIDA, Ph. 2586310

265 616 C-28554 RELIABLE INST. OF MANAGEMENT.&  TECHNOLOGY, MORTA, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, GHAZIABAD, Mob. No. 8800439996, 8800439991, www. 
director@reliableinstitute.edu.in

266 1064 C-63026 S.A.M. MAHAVIDHAYALA, BUBAKPUR ROAD, SARDHANA, MEERUT.

267 813 C-28890 S.R. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,  INCHOLI, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT

268 780 C-29029 SAMMER FIELD COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, GOVINDPURI, MODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD, Emalil. uks850@yahoo.com

269 704 C-29017 SANKALP INSTTUTE OF EDUCATION, 141, DUHAI, GHAZIABAD Ph. No. :-  09810117373



270 1089 C-56344 SARASWATI COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, DASRATPUR, SAKOTI TANDA, MEERUT

271 840 C-62995 SATYAM INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, JATOLI, MEERUT

272 730 C-28749 COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,   BILASPUR (GREATER NOIDA),

273 856 C-28628 H.L.M GIRLS COLLEGE,                                   502, NH-24, 14KM STONE, NEAR-VITS INSTITUTE, DELHI-HAPUR ROAD, JINDAL NAGAR, HAPUR,

274 742 C-28722 RADHA GOVIND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT NO. 35, K.P.2, GREATER NOIDA (GAUTAMBUDH NARAG)

275 419 C-63455 S.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, , NATHALA, BAGHPAT

276 300 C-53250 MEERUT COLLEGE FOR GIRLS EDUCATION, CHITWANA, SHERPUR, KILA PARICHATI GARH, MEERUT

277 1029 C-67027 MAHAVEER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL;. POHALI, SARDHANA, MEERUT.

278 55 C-28804 Meerut College, Meerut

279 690 C-28940 MKR (PG) INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HASANPUR MUSSOORIE, ON DELHI BAGHPAT ROAD, KHEKRA, BAGHPAT

280 56 C-28659 N.A.S. College, Meerut, AIDED

281 42 C-28648 N.R.E.C. College, Khurja (Bulandshahr), AIDED

282 785 C-28772 R.D. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,  SISHOLI, GARH ROAD, MEERUT,

283 231 C-52899 RAGHUWAR DAYAL PRABHU DAYAL INSTITURE OF HIGHER EDUCATION , SHEKHUPUR RORA, BHAIPUR DORAHA, JAHANGIRABAD, BULANDSHAHR

284 38 C-28869 SH. DRONA CHARYA DEGREE COLLEGE, KALANDI MARGE, DANKAUR, GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR

285 91 C-28642 Shahid Mangal Pandey Government Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Meerut, Mob. No.9412456314GOVERNMENT

286 1093 C-69722 SHARDA COLLEGE OF EDUCATIONAL &  TECHNOLOGY, VILL. SHOULDA, GARH ROAD, MEERUT.

287 822 C-29006 SHIVA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, 364, 365, PANDAV NAGAR  INDUSTRIAL AREA,BULANDSHAHR ROAD, GHAZIABAD,

288 1187 C-57709 SHIVAM COLLEGE OF  EDUCATION, KHURJA, BULANDSHAHR

289 653 C-28846 SHREE SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, VILLAGE & POST. JAGENTHI, SARDHANA ROAD,MEERUT, PH. 9812782086

290 1084 C-67617 SHREE SHYAM EDUCATION COLLEGE, NAURA, BULANDSHAHAR.

291 529 C-28557 SHRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SIGHAWALI AHIR, BAGHPAT

292 559 C-28827 SHRI MAHAVEER GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE,POHALI, SARADHANA ROAD, MEERUT

293 191 C-28778 SHRI RAM SINGH PREMLATA KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE, RATANPUR, KASERKALA, BULANDSHAHR

294 440 C-57554 SHRI SAI ACADEMY, AMERDHA, ADIPUR, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT

295 981 C-28541 SHYAM LAL SARASWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHIKARPUR, BULANDSHAR,

296 1141 C-70726 SITARAM INSTITTUTE OF TECH. VILL MAVI. KALA PARIKSHIT GARH ROAD MEERUT



297 14 C-28701 SMT DILAWARI DEVI KISAN KANYA P.G. COLLEGE,CHINGRAWATHI, BULANDSHSHAR,

298 1079 C-63021 ST. GEORGE INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, G.B. NAGAR

299 1182 C-57616 ST. THOMAS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT-NO. 33A/2, KNOWLEDGE PARK, 3, GREATER NOIDA

300 302 C-29066 SUNDERDEEP COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, NH-24, DELHI-HAPUR ROAD, DASANA, GHAZIABAD, GHAZIABAD

301 889 C-28847 SUNRISE INSTITUE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, K. K. ROAD, NEAR DADRI (G.B. NAGAR)

302 592 C-54429 SURYA KIRAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GANORA SHKEH, BULANSHAHAR

303 767 C-28575 SURYANSH COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDU. FOR GIRLS, PAWALI ROAD, PARATPUR BY-PASS, MEERUT

304 637 C-28653 SYADWAD INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, MAIN DELHI-SAHARANPUR ROAD, NEAR-BIKANER RESTAURANT, BAGHPAT (Miniority)

305 9 C-28918 SYANA DEGREE COLELGE, VILL-GHANSOORPUR, POST BHASORA, TH. SYANA, DISTT. BULANDSHAHR

306 1005 C-62825 TEJAS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING, VILL. KHAILA, POST, RATAUL, KHEKRA, BAGHPAT

307 837 C-56553 THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MASSORIE, HAPUR.

308 882 C-28694 TIRUPATI  INST. OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, OPP. SUGAR MILL, G.T. ROAD, MOHIDDINPUR, .MEERUT,

309 936 C-29039 UNIQUE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, UNIQUE CITY, NH-58, GANGA NAHAR, MURADNAGAR, MODINAGAR (GHAZIABAD),

310 25 C-29035 V.M.L.G. College, Ghaziabad , Mob. No.9899138137AIDED

311 1068 C-67923 VAIBHAV GIRLS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, G.T. ROAD, BULANDSHAHR

312 305 C-28927 VAIBHAV INSTITUTE OFMANAGEMENT OF TECHNOLOGY,  KH-402, JALKHERA, G.T. ROAD, BULANDSHAHR

313 424 C-57825 VAISHNO INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, HAPUR – DELHI BYPASS, NEAR -44- PAC(LOHIYA NAGAR) BAJOT (MEERUT )

314 861 C-28645 VEDANT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GARHMUKETSHAWER (PANCHEEL NAGAR) HAPUR

315 939 C-28599 VENKATESHWARA INST. OF COMP. SCI.  & TECHNOLOGY, DELHI-ROORKEE BY PASS, JATOLI, MEERUT , Ph. No :- 4006862

316 546 C-28703 VIT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JATOLI, KANKER KHERA, SARDHANA, MEERUT

317 891 C-28814 V-TECH  INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED  TECHNOLOGY, OPP. CHAKOR PARK, NEAR-BALIPURA CANAL BRIDGE, G.T. ROAD, BULANDSHAHR

318 367 C-28985 WALTECH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,          PLOT NO.154, 156A,156B, VILLAGE-ULDEPUR, MEERUT

319 715 C-29084 Y S L COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,  SARDHANA ROAD, KANKERKHERA, MEERUT

320 817 C-28629 MODERN INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO. 307, VPO-DUHAI, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD,GHAZIABAD,

321 686 C-28958 RUDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,       NH-119, MAWANA KHURD, MEERUT,

322 794 C-28549 RUDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RUSALABAD, NANPUR, HAPUR,

323 1169 C-65249 MAHARISHI DAYANAND  EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, MEERUT



324 205 C-28608 SHRI VINAYAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DELHI SAHARANPUR ROAD, MAVI KALAN BAGHAPAT,

325 969 C-28838 TRANSLAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, P.O. - RAJPURA, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT, Ph. No :- 0121- 2620006, 7, 8,

326 26 C-28924 [26] CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHAVIDYALAY, BAHADURGARH, HAPUR

327 674 C-29037 [674] RAMESH CHAND INSTITUTE OF MGMT, MEERUPUR TRONIKA CITY, GHAZIABD

328 1175 C-65883 [1175] MAWANA COLLEGE OF LAW, MEERUT

329 1099 C-98140 [1099] MEERUT INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, NAGLI EISHA MAWANA MEERUT.

330 1098 C-98137 GLOBAL COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MEERUT

331 1027 C-98144 UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAWANA MEERUT

332 27 C-28650 Arya Kanya Pathshala Degree College, Hapur (Pancheel Nagar),

333 47 C-28874 Ch. Shiv Nath Singh Sadilya (P.G.) College, Machhara (Meerut),

334 6 C-29021 D.A.V. College, Bulandshahr,

335 31 C-28666 D.N. College,Gulaowathi (Bulandshahr),

336 17 C-28974 Digember Degree College, Debai (Bulandshahr),

337 63 C-28667 Ginni Devi Modi Girls (P.G.) College, Modinagar (Ghaziabad),

338 53 C-28950 I.N. (P.G.) College, Meerut,

339 4 C-28626 J.V.College, Baraut (Baghpat),

340 33 C-28866 K.D. College, Simbhaoli HAPUR

341 18 C-28831 Km. Mayawati Government Mahila (P.G.) College, Badalpur (G.B. Nagar),

342 50 C-29032 Krishak (P.G.) College, Mawana , MEERUT

343 86 C-28911 L.R.College,Sahibabad (Ghaziabad),

344 22 C-29076 M.M. Degree College, Khekhra (Baghpat),

345 62 C-28742 M.M. Degree College, Modinagar (Ghaziabad),

346 19 C-28966 M.M.H. College, Ghaziabad,

347 24 C-28542 S.D. College, Ghaziabad,

348 98 C-28691 Sanjay Gandhi (P.G.) College, Sarurpur Khurd (Meerut),

349 8 C-28558 Government College, Jahangirabad (Bulandshahr),

350 140 C-28929 Government Mahavidyala, Bibinagar (Bulandshahr),



351 87 C-29054 Government Mahavidyalaya, Noida (G.B. Nagar),

352 168 C-28949 Manyawar Kanshi Ram Government Degree College, Siddique Nagar, Loni, (Ghaziabad)

353 295 C-59805 Government Mahila Degree College, Kharkhadua,  Meerut

354 1 C-29034 D.P.B.S Degree College, Anoopshahr, (Bulandshahr), AIDED

355 11 C-28606 MUSLIM GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, BULANDSHAHR

356 13 C-28989 DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIA CHOBISA MAHAVIDYALAYA,  MOHANA, BULANDSHAHR

357 21 C-28739 M.B. GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, DADRI (GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR), Mob.No. 0120-2662152

358 29 C-29041 CHAMELI DEVI DURGA PRASAD GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE,  SONDA, GHAZIABAD

359 30 C-28582 R.S.S. College, Pilkhuwa (Pancheel Nagar), AIDED

360 34 C-28930 KESHAV MARWAR GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, PILKHUWA, HAPUR

361 39 C-29024 SHRI ASHARAM DIGAMBER JAIN GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, BAGHPAT

362 45 C-28539 A.S. College,Lakhaoti (Bulandshahr), AIDED

363 1128 C-63197 G.S NURSING COLLEGE, HAPUR

364 54 C-28736 VEDIC KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE TATIRI, BAGHPAT,

365 70 C-29023 GANDHI SMARAK DEVNAGARI MAHAVIDYALAYA PARIKSHIT, GARH, MEERUT, Mob. No. 9258955344

366 108 C-28788 SWAMI KALYAN DEV COLLEGE, HASTINAPUR (MEERUT)

367 109 C-28917 CH. TARA CHAND DEGREE COLLEGE, TAGASARAI, HAPUR, (PANCHEEL NAGAR),

368 114 C-28563 BHAWANI  DEGREE COLLEGE, SHAHAJAPUR, MEERUT,

369 119 C-28906 SH. HOTI SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH ADARSH KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PAHASU, BULANDSHAHR,

370 125 C-28663 SMT. SUKHBIRI DEVI GAYATRI DEVI MAHAVIDYALA, NIMKA, JEWAR (G.B. NAGAR),

371 126 C-66893 D.R. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, GARHMUKTESHWAR, HAPUR

372 147 C-28751 DHARAMPAL SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, ADAMPUR, BAGHPAT,

373 153 C-56346 METRO COLLEGE OF NURSING, GREATER NODIA

374 166 C-28699 SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF MGMT & TECHNOLOGY, NH-93, RAILWAY ROAD, DIBAI, BULANDSHAHR,

375 202 C-63038 SHRI RAM KRISHAN  MAHAVIDYALA, KISOLI, BULANDSHASHR

376 212 C-28682 DHAN SINGH GURJAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,  LONI,  GHAZIABAD

377 218 C-28670 MAHAMAYA CHAMELI DEVI  DEGREE COLLEGE, FAULADPUR,SIKANDRABAD, BULANDSHAHR



378 224 C-28980 PARSANDI DEVI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT &TECHNOLOGY,BILASHPUR, GREATER NOIDA

379 232 C-52794 DHARMENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL COLLEGE, ATOLA, HAPUR-KITHORE ROAD, MEERUT,

380 233 C-52888 BABA BANSHIDHAR MAHAVIDHYALYA, NISURKHA, BULANDSHAHR

381 248 C-52913 SMT VIMLA DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE,   BASHLOTA ROAD, BABUGARH CHAWANI, HAPUR

382 250 C-54020 DRON COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BARNAWA ROAD,SARADHANA, MEERUT

383 253 C-52798 VIDYOTAMA  KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHINDORI ROAD, LAWAR, MEERUT

384 255 C-52977 SHATAKSHI COLLEE OF EDUCATION, CHITVANA, SHERPUR, MEERUT

385 257 C-55324 TRIVENI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT , DULA, BAGHPAT

386 283 C-53576 RURAL GIRLS COMPETATIVE DEGREE COLLEGE, DAURALA, SAHARADHANA ROAD, MEERUT

387 284 C-56340 SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, OPP-RIVER PARK, DEHLI-SAHARANPUR ROAD, BAGHPAT

388 285 C-53245 AMBAY GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMYARI, HAPUR

389 286 C-28992 SAHEED BHAGAT SINGH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, RADDHAN, MEERUT

390 292 C-53242 NATRAJ INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION  & TECHNOLOGY, PUTHA DAULATPUR, JAHANGIRABAD, BULANDSHAHR

391 296 C-58066 G.C. DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGLA KARAN, BULANDSHAHR

392 297 C-57462 A.P. DEGREE COLLEGE, BULANDSHASHAR

393 298 C-57452 KHAJAN SINGH BHANTI DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE,MURSANA, BULANDSHASHR

394 306 C-55617 N.I.M.T. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, K.P.-1, PLOT NO. 41, KASANA ROAD, PARI CHOWK, GREATER NOIDA

395 313 C-29088 A.R. INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, RAJPURA, MEERUT

396 319 C-28837 S.V.S. SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT,   MAWANA, MEERUT

397 330 C-63195 RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE,  NH-24, HAPUR-DELHI HIGHWAY, (38th Km. Mile Stone) HAPUR

398 343 C-28595 MAHAVEER COLLEGE OF LAW,   POHALI, SARADHANA ROAD, MEERUT

399 347 C-52947 INDRAPRASTHA LAW COLLEGE,  PLOT  NO. 7, KNOWLEDGE PARK 3. GREATER NOIDA

400 348 C-54232 N.I.M.T. VIDHI KANOON & SANSTHAN, K.P.-1, PLOT NO. 41, KASANA ROAD, PARI CHOWK, GREATER NOIDA, 0120-6473118

401 354 C-55244 MAHIPAL INSTITUTE OF LAW EDUCATION, KHURJA-BULANDSHASHR, DHAMRAVALI, BULANDSHASHR

402 365 C-57561 EAST WEST EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE,  7, KM, HAPUR-MODINAGAR ROAD, HAPUR,

403 369 C-57617 KAILASH INSTITUTE OF LAW,  46-A/1, KNOWLEDGE PARK-3, GREATER NOIDA,

404 372 C-63013 ISHAN INSTITUTE OF LAW, PLOT NO. 1A/2, KNOWLEDGE PARK-1, GREATER NOIDA



405 383 C-63127 I.A.M.R. LAW COLLEGE,   8, MILE STONE, DELHI ROAD, GHAZIABAD

406 384 C-55193 AAMNA LAW COLLEGE,  OPPOSITE STATE BANK (NH-24) TOWN, DANSANA, GHAZIBAD

407 385 C-54405 SMT. MOHAN KAUR COLLEGE OF LAW,  VILL-DAGARPUR, POST-RATAUL, KHEKARA, BAGHPAT-250101

408 386 C-58611 N.C.P.E. COLLEGE OF LAW,   DHOOMMANIKPUR, NEAR-DADRI, GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR, MOB. 9811048582, 9897498799

409 388 C-53192 J.P. COLLEGE OF LAW, MEERUT-BAGHPAT ROAD, SINGHAWALI AHEER, BAGHPTA

410 392 C-53831 SUNDERDEEP COLLEGE OF LAW, NH-24, DELHI-HAPUR ROAD, DASANA, GHAZIABAD

411 36 C-63185 SANKALP INSTTUTE OF LAW,141, DUHAI, GHAZIABAD Ph. No. :-  09810117373

412 163 C-28961 S.S.D. KANYA  DEGREE COLLEGE, DEBAI, BULANDSHAHR

413 311 C-28962 JAGMOHAN COLLEGE OF LAW, MASURI LINK ROAD, KHEKRA, BAGHPAT

414 316 C-52887 R.K. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, SIMBHAOLI, HAPUR,

415 320 C-28744 MAHESHWARAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & LAW MANAGEMENT, VILLAGE & POST-BASAWARA, SYANA, BULANDSHASHR

416 336 C-28636 ANGOORI DEVI COLLEGE OF LAW  EDUCATION, LAKHWATI, BULANDSHAHR,

417 391 C-28621 I.I.M.T. COLLEGE OF LAW , PLOT NO. A-20, KNOWLEDGE PARK-III, GREATER NOIDA,

418 351 C-52992 GYAN SHREE COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION, BIJNOR ROAD, VILLAGE-SADARPUR, BEHSUMA, MEERUT

419 390 C-53206 DAYANAND VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE OF LAW, BLOCK-MACHARA, KITHORE, THE-MAWANA, MEERUT

420 853 C-28544 ADHUNIK INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, OPP- BANK OF INDIA, NEAR-BUS STAND, DUHAI, (GHAZIABAD),

421 1083 S-5382 ANAND NURSING COLLEGE, GARH ROAD MEEUT

422 489 C-57577 ANU GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, BIBINAGAR, BULANDSHASHR

423 1138 C-67953 AASHUTOSH INSTITUTE OF MGMT SCIENCE & RESCERH, KHURJA, BULANDSHAHR

424 399 C-52902 ASIAN LAW COLLEGE,   A-2, SECTOR 125, NOIDA,

425 398 C-52901 ASIAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS,          SECTOR 125, NOIDA

426 430 C-57311 BAGHPAT GLOBAL COLLEGE, MITLI GAURIPUR, BAGHPAT

427 968 C-29077 BE-CON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MEERUT BYPASS ROAD,OPP. RAJ KAMAL HANDLOOM FACTORY,PRATAPUR, MEERUT,

428 699 C-28899 BHAGWATI INSTITUTE  OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, MASOORI NAHAR, MASOORI, GHAZIABAD

429 615 C-28624 BRAHMANAND  MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULANDSHAHR-KHURJA ROAD, BULANDSHAHR,

430 1101 C-57629 BRAHMANAND MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULANDSHAHR-KHURJA ROAD, BULANDSHAHR,

431 1003 C-58065 C.I.M.T. COLLEGE, SIKANDRABAD, BULANDSHAHR



432 1210 C-65312 Ch. DALEL SINGH LAW COLLEGE, NANU, MEERUT

433 1113 C-63189 CH. HARCHAND SINGH COLLEGE OF LAW, GOTNI, BULANDSHAHR

434 753 C-28600 CH. MAHENDRA SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, RAILWAY ROAD, GARHMUKTESHWAR (PANCHEEL NAGAR),

435 883 C-28908 COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,  A-2/1 BULANDSHAHAR  ROAD INDUSTRIAL  AREA, LANDMARK, NEAR- GHAZIABAD R.T.O. OFFICE GHAZIABAD,

436 749 C-29010 D.P.M. INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION,   MEERUT-BIJNORE ROAD, BEHSUMA, MEERUT

437 986 C-29018 DEWAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, PARTAPUR BYE PASS ROAD,MEERUT,

438 942 C-28706 FORTE INST. OF TECHNOLOGY,GREEN PARK, MAWANA ROAD,MEERUT

439 623 C-28815 GAYATRI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MALAKPUR ROAD, BARAUT (BAGHPAT)

440 688 C-28750 GLOBAL COLLEGE OF LAW,                    NAAGLOK, KUSHALIYA, (NH.-24, NH-58 LINK ROAD), P.O. HINDON NAGAR, DASANA, GHAZIABAD,

441 895 C-29012 GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION,    32-A, KNOWLEDGE PARK-I, GREATER NOIDA,

442 844 C-28556 GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, 32-A, KNOWLEDGE PARK-I, GREATER NOIDA,

443 1203 C-65110 GNIOT INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, GREATER NOIDA

444 1165 C-67012 H.R INSTITUTE OF LAW, MORTA, GHAZAIBAD

445 628 C-28967 HARLAL SCHOOL OF LAW, PLOT No. - 8, INSTITUTIONAL AREA,GREATER NOIDA,

446 587 C-53208 HEADWAY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, DAURALA-MASOORI ROAD, LAWAR, MEERUT

447 879 C-28973 HI-RANK BUSINESS SCHOOL,                           A-42, INSTITUTIONAL AREA, SECTOR-62 (ADJ. DELHI), NOIDA,

448 574 C-28984 I.A.M.R. B.ED COLLEGE,  8, MILE STONE, DELHI ROAD, GHAZIABAD

449 613 C-28823 I.I.M.T. COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,        PLOT NO. A-20, KNOWLEDGE PARK-III, GREATER NOIDA,

450 1160 C-66973 I.L.A.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, DAUTAE, GARHMUKTESHWAR, HAPUR

451 841 C-29002 I.M.S. LAW COLLEGE,   A-8B, SECTOR-62, INSTITUTIONAL ARYA ,NOIDA,

452 409 C-28562 I.P.E.M. LAW ACADEMY,,                                      A-13/1, SOUTH OF G.T. ROAD, INDUSTRIAL AREA, DELHI-HAPUR BYPASS, NATIONAL HIGHWAY-24, GHAZIABAD,

453 988 C-28611 I.T.S. Centre for Dental Studies & Research, Delhi-Meerut Road, G.T. ROAD, MURAD NAGAR, GHAZIABAD,

454 609 C-28550 I.T.S. DENTAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER, PLOT ,NO.47, KNOWLEDGE PARK-III, GREATAR NOIDA (GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR),

455 835 C-28690 I.T.S. INSTITUTE OF HEALTH & ALLIED SCIENCES, MURADNAGAR GHAZIABAD,

456 498 C-55662 IMIRC COLLEGE, BHAINA, GARHMUKRTWAR, HAPUR

457 1018 C-62323 INGRAHAM INSTITUTE GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, GHAZIBAD

458 640 C-28730 INNOVATIVE INSTITUTE OF LAW, PLAT NO. 6, KNOWLEDGE PARK-2, GREATER NOIDA



459 885 C-28580 INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION & TECHNICAL SCIENCE, NH-58, ABUPUR ROAD, MURADNAGAR, GHAZIABAD,

460 966 C-28671 INSTITUTE OF APPLIED MEDICINES & RESEARCH, 8, MILE STONE, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, DUHAI,GHAZIABAD-

461 912 C-28790 INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MGMT. & FASHION TECH.KHURJA ROAD, BULANDSHAHR,

462 927 C-28807 INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MGMT CATERING TECHNOLOGY & APPLIED NUTRITION  , 11, R.A LINE,  MALL ROAD, MEERUT CANTT, MEERUT Ph.

463 918 C-28800 INSTITUTE OF INFORMATICS & MGMT. SCIENCES, ANUYOGI PURAM,  NEAR-MEDICAL COLLEGE, GARH, ROAD, MEERUT-250004,

464 905 C-29042 INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, 8th MILE STONE, DELHI ROAD, DUHAI, GHAZIABAD.,

465 910 C-28651 INSTITUTE OF PROFF.  EXCELLENCE & MGMT.  A-13/1, SOUTH OF G.T. ROAD, INDUSTRIAL AREA, DELHI-HAPUR BYPASS, NATIONAL HIGHWAY-24, GHAZIABAD,

466 964 C-28762 INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, KADARBAD,MODINAGAR (GHAZIABAD)

467 414 C-53194 J.P. COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, SIGHAWALI AHIR, BAGHPAT ROAD, BAGHPAT

468 689 C-28988 JAI MAA SAVITRI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, NH-24, HAPUR, (PANCHEEL NAGAR)

469 1049 C-62873 KALAWATI CHHUTAN LAL  KAKA DEGREE COLLEGE, BHORA, BULANDSHASHR

470 1059 C-62851 KITE LAW COLLEGE, GHAT ROAD, MEERUT

471 1114 C-63039 L.S.R.  LAW ACEDAMY, ABOOPUR, MURADNAGAR, GHAZIABAD

472 982 C-28921 LALA MANGAT RAM MAHAVIDYALAYA,  5 Km STONE (OPP. JAIN TUBE CO. LTD.),DELHI - MEERUT ROAD, GHAZIABAD, Ph. 0120- 6570164, 2788273, 2788409,

473 630 C-28997 LLOYD INST. OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, PLOT N0-11 KNOWLEDGE PARK-II, GREATER NOIDA,

474 940 C-28802 LLOYD LAW COLLEGE,    GREATER NOIDA

475 1211 C-65919 LLOYD SCHOOL OF LAW ,  KNOWLEDGE PARK-II GREATER NOIDA

476 541 C-28932 LORD SHIVA INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER STUDIES, SHIKARPUR, BULANDSHAR

477 542 C-29085 MAA DRAUPADI DEVI KANYA VIDYALAYA,SHIKARPUR, BULANDSHAR

478 401 C-56341 MAHARAJA AGRASEN COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, BAGHPAT

479 992 C-28619 MANGALMAY INSTITUTE OF MGMT. & TECHNOLOGY, KNOWLEDGE PARK –II,GREATER NOIDA

480 1110 C-61944 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY , MEERUT

481 1238 C-71755 MEGNATH SINGH SISODIA COLLEGE OF LAW,  DHAULANA, HAPUR

482 1125 C-63895 NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, MEERUT HAPUR ROAD, MEERUT

483 519 C-29089 PRESIDENCY COLLEGE OF EDU. & TECHNOLOGY, NS-1, SEC-1, SHATABADI NAGAR, DELHI ROAD, MEERUT`

484 1235 C-56366 ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT & SCIENCE, AACHEJA, HAPUR

485 1202 C-65071 ACCURATE BUSINESS SCHOOL, GREATER, NOIDA



486 1212 C-68116 Ch. Phool Singh Arya Kanya Mahavidhyalya, Dadri, Road, Pichkora, Baghpat

487 1252 C-71754 GREATER NOIDA ACADEMY OF LEGAL STUDIES AND RESEARCH , PLOT NO-07, KNOWLEDGE PARK-2, GREATER NOIDA

488 1199 C-67011 GULSHAN KUMAR FILM & TELEVISION INSTITUTE OF INDIA, FILM CITY, NOIDA

489 1162 C-61548 LLOYD COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE & SCIENCE, NOIDA (GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR)

490 403 C-00442 MASTER SCHOOL OF  MANAGEMENT, DS-1, LOHIA NAGAR, MEERUT

491 973 C-29056 Pt. DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA  MGMT COLLEGE, 17-THE MALL,MEERUT CANTT

492 727 C-29046 RAIZADA DHARAM DAS INST.  OF EDU.  & TECHN., VED VYASPURI, SECTOR-1, PARTAPUR BY PASS, MEERUT (Minority)

493 607 C-28752 RELIABLE INSTITUTE OF LAW, MORTA, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, GHAZIABAD

494 875 C-28909 ROYAL COLLEGE OF LAW,    28 KM. Stone, NH-24, DASANA CROSSING, GZB

495 660 C-29092 S.R.S. INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, GEJHA, MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT,

496 1197 S-15763 SHRI JAGANNATH JI EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, MODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD

497 789 C-29061 SHRI KRISHAN MAHAVIDYALA , BALANI, BAGHPAT

498 769 C-28548 SHRI MADHAV COLLEGE OF EDU. & TECHNOLOGY, KESHAV NAGAR, MODINAGAR ROAD,HAPUR

499 1142 C-68557 SHRI MANGALAM COLLEGE OF LAW AND MANAGEMENT, NOIDA

500 1240 C-71759 SHRI RAM CHANDRA DEGREE COLLEGE . ASIFABAD, SAMASPUR, MEERUT

501 720 C-46200 SHRI SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMHERA ADIPUR, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT

502 1031 C-63011 SHRI VINAYAK COLLEGE OF LAW, MAVIKALAN, BAGPAT

503 446 C-64750 ST. ANDUES COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DAURALA, MEERUT

504 996 C-28858 TRANSLAM COLLEGE OF LAW,    P.O. - RAJPURA, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT,

505 951 C-28883 TRIDENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,  593/10, PARTAPUR, NEW FLYOVER BY PASS ROAD, NH-58, MEERUT –

506 654 C-28916 VINAYAK VIDYAPEETH,   NH-58, PAWLIKHAS, MODIPURAM, MEERUT,

507 797 C-28540 VISHVASARIA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAGHRAJPUR, MEERUT

508 850 C-28566 NOIDA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, F-A, SECTOR-50, NOIDA, GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR

509 965 C-29060 SHIV MANDIR CHHUTTAN LAL KAKA GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, KHATTRI BARA, SIKANDRABAD) BULANDSHAHR,

510 1060 C-64979 ST. THOMAS COLLEGE OF LAW       PLOT NO.33A/2, KNOWLEDGE PARK-3, GREATER NODIA

511 1257 C-71756 PRAKASH DEEP LAW COLLEGE, HAPUR

512 1201 C-65259 SUMITRA INSTITUTE OF NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, GREATER NOIDA



513 1207 C-67005 VISHVESHWARYA COLLEGE OF LAW DADRAI, GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR

514 58 C-28817 R.G. P.G. College,W.K. Road,  Meerut

515 530 C-57440 I.I.M.T. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, PLOT NO. A-20, KNOWLEDGE PARK-III,GREATER NOIDA ,

516 1178 C-66014 RUDRA COLLEGE OF LAW, NH-119 ,MAWANA KHURD,MEERUT

517 1174 C-05394 CH. KEHAR SINGH INSTITUTE OF PERAMEDICAL SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, BARAUT, BAHGPAT

518 631 C-49505 COLLEGE OF NURSING, S.V.B.P. HOSPITAL MEDICAL COLLEGE, MEERUT

519 1126 C-63194 DIVYA JYOTI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, MODINAGAR GHAZIABAD

520 1106 C-63191 Divya Jyoti Nursing College, Modinagar, Ghaziabad

521 1208 C-67551 F.M. Degree College, Sheikhupur-Chondhera, Bulandshahr

522 1127 C-57908 G.S MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, HAPUR

523 1086 C-57909 G.S. AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, HAPUR

524 1013 C-61910 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, GREATER NODIA

525 472 C-70230 I.I.F.COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, NOIDA

526 1181 C-63034 I.P.S. LAW, DASANA, GHAZIABAD

527 633 C-52989 K.M.C. COLLEGE OF NURSING,  KMC HOSPITAL, 187, BAGHPAT ROAD, MEERUT

528 1034 C-71939 KAUSHIK COLLEGE, MOHMDPUR LALA, MEERUT

529 766 C-28836 L.T.R. INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, KURALI BAGHPAT ROAD, MEERUT, Ph.  0121-2881353, 2512682

530 712 C-28856 LORD KRISHNA INSTITIUTE, 31, INSTITUTIONAL AREA, PHASE - Ist, BEHIND KAILASH HOSPITAL,  GREATER NOIDA

531 1071 C-65113 MAHAVEER AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, POHALLI,SARDHANA ROAD, MEERUT

532 506 C-28740 MAHILA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KALAND ROAD, SARDHANA ROAD, MEERUT, (Minority)

533 540 C-28565 MANANIYA KASHIRAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NETA NAGAR, BULANDSHAR

534 1100 C-60856 PRAKASH INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDIC MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, JHAJHAR, BULANDSHAHR

535 868 C-28583 PRAKASH INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY REHABILILATION & ALLIED MEDICAL SCIENCES, 9-A, SECTOR-P-2, GRATER NOIDA

536 455 C-57468 RAM TIRATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAVADA, HAPUR

537 1131 C-46420 RISHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, DUNGRAWALI , MEERUT

538 1251 C-70596 ROBIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, SYALL, NEAR PACHPEDA, KILA ROAD, MEERUT

539 444 C-63456 S.S. COLLEGE OF LAW, NATHALA, BAGHPAT



540 486 C-46977 SHRI NATH INSTITUE FOR TECHICLAL EDUCATION, GHAT ROAD, MEERUT

541 584 C-58041 SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, TIMKIYA, BAGHPAT ROAD, MEERUT

542 1009 C-14060 UMALOK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHATIPURA, MEERUT

543 407 C-56485 UMALOK COLLEGE OF NURSING, BHITIPURA, GARH ROAD, MEERUT

544 408 C-62073 VAIDYA YAGYA DUTT SHARMA AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, KHURJA, (BULANDSHAR)

545 438 C-67041 VANDURGA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, BOORBARAL, MEERUT

546 796 C-28584 VENKATESHWARA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PAWLA, INCHOLI, MEERUT

547 1137 C-63040 VIMLA DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL. JULHEDA, SARDHANA, MEERUT.

548 810 C-28728 SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHONOLOGY, SHIKARPUR, BULANDSHAHR

549 1243 C-00404 INSTITUTE OF PRODUCTIVITY & MANAGEMENT , POCKET-G, PALLAVPURAM-1, MEERUT-250110

550 1194 C-71694 VEERANGANA AWANTI BAI MAHAVIDYALAY, BULANDSHAHR

551 521 C-28714 VIVEK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SARA ROAD, GOVINDPURI, MODINAGAR,GHAZIABD

552 1233 C-68556 Government College, Jewar , Noida (G.B. Nagar), GOVERNMENT

553 589 C-53193 BIJENDRA TEOTIA MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, KALCHHINA ROAD, MANKI, MODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD

554 555 C-28903 CH. MAHKAR SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , KHARA NO. 333, PABARSA, POST-DAURALA, MEERUT

555 513 C-28545 CH. MAHKAR SINGH GIRLS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, VILL. PABARSA, POST-DAURALA, SARDHANA, MEERUT

556 1035 C-57900 CH. S.S.D. COLLLEGE, NOROJPUR, GUJJAR, BAGHAPT

557 536 C-28867 CH. SHIVCHARAN SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, VILL.- NOROJPUR, TAHASIL & DISTT.-BAGHPAT,

558 786 C-68604 DADHICHI COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, N-POCKET, DADHICHI ROAD, GANGA NAGAR, MEERUT

559 1040 C-63007 DEEP INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, SIMBHWALI, HAPUR

560 1179 C-65085 DEV NURSING COLLEGE, BULANDSHAHR

561 435 C-57567 DRONACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, KAYATHA GAWARI, MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT

562 436 C-57570 EKLAVYA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL. KAYASTHA GAONWARI, MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT

563 1139 C-57441 GANGOTRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DHANORI, GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR

564 1164 C-63330 GANPATI COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, DASHRATPUR, ALIPUR, SAKOTI, TANDA, MEERUT

565 737 C-28741 GHAZIABAD INST.OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, 314, INSTITUTIONAL AREA, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, DUHAI, GHAZIABAD

566 522 C-28732 GYANSTHALI VIDHYPEETH, BHOJPUR, HAPUR ROAD, MODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD



567 608 C-29020 INDERPRASTH DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SAHIBABAD (GHAZIABAD)

568 764 C-28845 INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION,      114, MEERUT-DELHI ROAD, GULDHAR,GHAZIABAD

569 998 C-28577 INSTITUTE OF DENTAL STUDIES & TECHNOLOGY, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, KADRABAD, MODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD

570 985 C-28805 INSTITUTE OF FINE ARTS,  MODINAGAR GHAZIABAD

571 586 C-53259 INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY (Only for girls), IEDGAHA, SARADHANA, MEERUT

572 938 C-28605 INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT EDUCATION, 178, MAIN G.T. ROAD, SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD

573 919 C-28993 INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES,         A-8B, SECTOR-62, INSTITUTIONAL ARYA , Ph. No :- 241050-51-43

574 917 C-28812 INSTITUTE OF MGMT. & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, 1, NEW CHUNGI, BULANDSHAHR ROAD,HAPUR

575 1180 C-61912 ISHAN AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RECHERS CENTER, G.B NAGAR

576 557 C-28786 J.S.. ACADEMY FOR GIRLS,  POCKET-D, PALLAVPURAM, MEERUT

577 611 C-28986 KALKA DENTAL COLLEGE,                       PARTAPUR BY PASS, MEERUT

578 862 C-28813 KALKA INST. FOR RESEARCH & ADVANCED STUDIES, PARTAPUR BY PASS,MEERUT

579 1077 C-63117 MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW,        MEERUT ROAD, DUHAI, GHZIABAD

580 679 C-28782 MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE,  MEERUT ROAD, DUHAI, GHZIABAD

581 731 C-28687 MOHAN COLLEGE OF TEACHERS EDUCATION, BARAL, PARTAPUR, MEERUT, Ph. 9358520777, 9897100201

582 1186 C-56549 N.I.M.T. INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, PLOT NO. 41, KASANA ROAD, PARI CHOWK, GREATER NOIDA,

583 878 C-28798 NIGHTINGAL COLLEGE OF NURSING,  C-23, Institution Area, Opp. J.S.S. Engg. College, SECTOR-62, NOIDA-201307

584 576 C-28572 NOBEL COLLEGE OF PROFFESIONAL  STUDIES, NEAR-L.L.R.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, GARH ROAD, MEERUT,

585 565 C-28933 P.I.E.T COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,         GHAAT ROAD, DELHI-ROORKEE BY PASS NH-58, PARTAPUR, MEERUT

586 1193 C-65098 PANDIT SIYARAM SHARMA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BIROLI, ANOOPSHAHR, BULANDSHAHR

587 1134 C-14759 PANDIT SIYARAM SHARMA COLLEGE OF LAW, ANOOPSHAHAR, BULANDSHAHR

588 677 C-29028 PARSANDI DEVI COLLEGE OF LAW, BILASHPUR, GREATER NOIDA

589 598 C-57566 SAVITA DEVI GIRLS COLLEGE,  KAYATHA GAWARI, MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT

590 710 C-28795 SAVITA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, MOHIDDINPUR, DELHI ROAD, MEERUT, Ph. No. :- 9412202763,  2762236,  2440417

591 811 C-28779 SHATABADI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MOHIDDINPUR, DELHI ROAD, MEERUT,

592 788 C-28969 SHRI BALAJI DEGREE COLLEGE ,  KURALI MEERUT BAGHPAT ROAD , MEERUT

593 863 C-28953 SHRI BANKEY BIHARI DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE, MASURI, GHAZIABAD



594 487 C-55904 ARYAWARTH VIDYAPEETH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KISOLI, BULANDSHASHR

595 922 C-46117 Dr. K.N. MODI INST. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY , MODINAGAR GHAZIABAD

596 904 C-28830 MEWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SECTOR 4-C, VASUNDHRA, DELHI-GHAZIABAD LINK ROAD, GHAZIABAD-201012

597 627 C-28793 MEWAR LAW COLLEGE,  SECTOR 4-C, VASUNDHRA, DELHI-GHAZIABAD LINK ROAD, GHAZIABAD-201012

598 947 C-28692 RAM - EESH INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION,     PLOT NO. 3, KNOWLEDGE PARK-1,SURAJPUR-KASNA ROAD, GREATER NOIDA ( G.B. NAGAR )

599 1122 C-31461 NEW INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL COMMUNICATIONS RESEARCH AND TRANINIG, VAISHALI, GHAZIABAD

600 1147 C-65096 S.B.N. GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, UTTARANCHAL NAGAR, NANDGRAM, GHAZIABAD

601 913 C-28970 ACADEMY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, "GYAN STHALI", HAPUR ROAD, MODINAGAR (GHAZIABAD),

602 394 C-53196 DAKSH MAHILA VIDYAPEETH 
CHADOH DORHA, JAHANGIRABAD, BULANDSHAHR

603 915 C-28945 INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, KH-3, KAVI NAGAR, GHAZIABAD,

604 535 C-28931 JAIN BALIKA  VIDYAPEETH, MAIN ROAD, KHEKRA, BAGHPAT, Ph. 9412631054

605 1097 C-57371 JAIN GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, KHEKHRA, BAGHPAT

606 634 C-29025 KAILASH INSTITUTE OF NURSING AND PARA-MEDICAL SCIENCE, 46-A/1, KNOWLEDGE PARK-3, GREATER NOIDA, Ph.9810039905, 9818097543

607 708 C-29073 KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,BAGPAT ROAD, KITHOLI, MEERUT, Ph. 0121-2672668, 2646575

608 921 C-28882 MARATHWADA INST. OF TECH. ENGG. COLLEGE, DHAMERA CHOLA, BULANDSHAHR

609 1206 C-64377 MEERUT NURSING COLLEGE, MULAYAM SINGH YADAV MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MEERUT

610 763 C-29015 PASHUPATI  INSTITUTE OF STUDIES, GULAOTHI-MASSORIE ROAD, BASATPUR,DHAULANA, (PANCHEEL NAGAR), HAPUR

611 971 C-29043 Pt. SUJAN SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,SURAJ KUND ROAD, MEERUT,

612 1221 C-71757 RAJKUMAR GOEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 02, KM STONE, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, GHAZIABAD

613 745 C-29063 RAMA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,              KILA ROAD MEERUT

614 896 C-28759 SANSKRITI INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE STUDIES, E-222, KAVINAGAR, GHAZIABAD

615 2999 C-67667 Saraswati College of Nursing, Hapur

616 1132 C-62989 SATYAM LAW COLLEGE, ANVARPUR, HAPUR

617 687 C-28726 SCHOOL OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY, (SBMT) CAMPUS 11TH STONE, NH-91, KHURJA ROAD, BULANDSHAHR, Mob. No.8006403200, 8006403201, 
8006403205

618 1072 C-62319 SHREE RAM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, MEERUT

619 819 C-28723 SRI GOPI CHAND MAHAVIDYALAYA ,     AHERA (BAGHPAT)

620 872 C-28938 SWAMI VIVEKANAND LAW COLLEGE,                689, VIJAY VIHAR, ASHOK MARG, SRINAGAR, HAPUR



621 461 C-56480 TRIUPATI BALAJI KANYA MAHAVIDYALYA, KHAJURI,  KILA ROAD, MEERUT

622 1176 C-65248 RAINBOW COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MEERUT

623 639 C-29055 SARASWATI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NH-24, ANWARPUR, PILKHUWA, HAPUR (PANCHEEL NAGAR),

624 1246 C-70332 BANARSIDAS GARG DEGREE COLLEGE , AHAMADGARH, BULANDSHAHR

625 1256 C-70861 SHANTI NIKETAN COLLEGE OF LAW, VILLAGE- KAYASTH GANVDI GOON, GEJHA ROAD, MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT

626 1250 C-72050 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PRINTING AND PACKGING TECHNOLOGY, CAMPUS 42 A, KNOWLEDGE PARK-3, GREATER NOIDA

627 1253 C-70710 KALYAN SINGH COLLEGE OF LAW, KHANPUR, BULANDSHAHR

628 1239 C-70358 SATYADEV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT& TECHNOLOGY, JAHANGIRABAD,DEHAT, BULANDSHAHR

629 379 C-57568 SHATABADI LAW COLLEGE, MOHIDDINPUR, DELHI ROAD, MEERUT

630 1069 C-72082 GAURINATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAWANA, KHURD, MEERUT

631 431 C-00560 CH. CHARAN SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL-JAUNMANA, G.B.NARAR

632 1290 C-00570 SHIVA COLLEGE OF LAW, MOHAMMADPUR, MODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD

633 1170 C-00573 SHANTI NIKETAN GROUP OF INSTITUTONAL, EKLA MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT

634 1184 C-00574 SHANTI NIKTAN INSTITUTE FOR TEACHER EDUCATION, VILLKAYATHA GAWARI, MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT

635 1011 C-00551 ANGOORI  DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAY, ORANGABAD, BULANDSHAHR

636 1121 C-00552 DAYANAND VIDYAPEETH EDUCARTIONAL INSTITUTE, MACHHRA , MEERUT

637 1007 C-00553 GURU HARGOVIND SHAHAB JI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MEERUT

638 1094 C-00554 SUNRISE COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, VILL. SALARPUR, MAWANA, MEERUT.

639 1241 C-00555 SWARGIYA SMT. SHANTI RAGHAVE MEMORIAL COLLEGE FOR EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY , KHURJA PHASU ROAD, TEHSIL, SIKARPUR, BULANDSHAHR

640 1277 C-00556 VINAYAK LAW COLLEGE, HASTINAPUR ROAD, MAWANA, MEERUT

641 1258 C-00557 MILESTONE INSTITUTE OF LAW, MORTA, GHAZIBAD

642 953 C-00558 R.C.C.V. GIRLS COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

643 705 C-00559 CAMPUS SCHOOL DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, ANSAL'S AVANTIKA, CHIRANJIV VIHAR, GHAZIABAD

644 1282 C-00561 DCS COLLEGE OF LAW, CHAMRAWAL ROAD, BAGHPAT

645 1279 C-00562 DIMT COLLEGE OF LAW, VILLAGE-KAKADA, RAWALI ROAD, MURADNAGAR, GHAZIABAD

646 1284 C-00563 I.T.E.R.C. COLLEGE OF LAW, DUHAI,  GHAZIABAD

647 1264 C-00565 KAKA NAURANG LAL CHUTTAN LAL LAW COLLEGE VILL- BHAURA, SIKANDRABAD, BULANDSHAHR



648 1247 C-00566 KCC INSTITUTE OF LAW, PLOT NO-2-B & 2 C, KNOWLEDGE PARK-3 , GREATER NOIDA

649 1286 C-00567 M.S.B. COLLEGE OF LAW, MALKHAN SINGH BHARDWAJ MARG, BHARALA-PANWADI, NEAR N.H.-58 TOLL PALAZA, MODIPURAM, MEERUT

650 1244 C-00568 MAHILA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SARDHANA, DEHAT, MEERUT

651 1080 C-00569 MAIRASHTRA INSTITUTE OF GLOBLE EDUCATION, VILL. KHEDI KALAN, KHIWAI, MOR, SARDHANA, ,MEERUT

652 288 C-00571 SHRI RAJIV GANDHI GRAMIN COLLEGE, HAPUR

653 1057 C-00572 SHRI ST. GIRI EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE , RALI CHAUHAN, MEERUT

654 1262 C-00564 J.P. INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & APPLIED SCIENCE ,P.O. RAJPURA, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT

655 1281 C-00575 ACCURATE COLLEGE OF LAW, GREATER NOIDA

656 790 C-00576 BABU BANARSI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (B.Ed) COLLEGE, DELHI-MEERUT ROAD, DUHAI, GHAZIABAD

657 869 C-00577 INNOVATIVE INST. OF EDUCTION & TECHNOLOGY, PLAT NO. 6, KNOWLEDGE PARK-2, GREATER NOIDA

658 1287 C-00578 MIT COLLEGE OF LAW & JUSTICE, MODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD

659 1288 C-00579 NEW ADARSH COLLEGE OF LAW, TELA, SEHWAJPUR, LONI, GHAZIABAD

660 1190 C-00580 RAJSHUDHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, GENHA ROAD, MEERUT

661 1242 C-70874 RARDHANA DEGREE COLLEGE, RARDHANA, SARDHANA, MEERUT

662 1205 C-65250 SARVODAY NURSINGH COLLEGE, TATERI, BAGHPAT

663 406 C-00581 UNIQUE LAW COLLEGE,                                    NIQUE CITY, NH-58, GANGA NAHAR, MURADNAGAR, MODINAGAR (GHAZIABAD), Ph. No :- 01232-254800, 254433, 
9837024997

664 1172 C-00582 VISHWA BHARTI VIDYAPEETH, CHAPRAULI, BAGHPAT

665 1292 C-00583 WISDOM LAW COLLEGE, N.H. 58, VILLAGE, PAWALI KHAS, SARDHANA, MEERUT

666 1263 C-28810 KISHAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, MEWLA CROSSING, NEAR AMARUJALLA, OPP. MUKET MAHAL BANQUET HALL, DELHI ROAD, MEERUT, Ph. No :- 
2408400, 01, 05 , 9358891778, 9927500592

667 1261 C-00584 INSTITUTE OF LAW & ACADEMIC STUDIES, JANUPURA, GARHMUKTESHWAR, HAPUR

668 597 C-57905 L.C.P COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, KHEKRA, BAGHPAT

669 1115 C-00585 INTEGRATED ACADEMY OF MGMT. & TECHNOLOGY, CAMPUS SECOND ADHYATIMK NAGAR, DASANA CROSSING, GHAZIABADMODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD

670 1227 C-00586 DELHI COLLEGE OF LAW, GHAT ROAD, PARTAPUR BYPASS, MEERUT

671 1236 C-57936 Jai Shree College, Baddha, wajidpur, Syana, Bulandshahr

672 1249 C-00587 INDERPRASTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 63/3, SITE-4, SAHIBABAD INDUSTRIAL AREA SURYA NAGAR FLYOVER SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD

673 1065 C-14057 SARASWATI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, KANODA, NH-58, SARDHANA, MEERUT

674 1245 C-00588 RADHA KRISHNA LAW COLLEGE, SINGHAWALI AHIR BAGHPAT



675 1254 C-00589 INSTITUTE OF INTERNATIONAL EXCELLENCE, DOTAL , GARHMUKTESHWAR. HAPUR

676 275 C-53401 MAHATMA GANDHI MEMORIAL DEGREE COLLEGE, DOKALI, BAGHPAT

677 1289 C-01289 RADHA KRISHAN LAW COLLEGE, SINGHAWALI AHEER, BAGHPAT

678 1269 C-01269 MURTI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF LAW, PILANA, BAGHPAT

679 1301 C-01301 L.C.P. COLLEGE OF LAW, KHEKRA, BAGHPAT, STABLISHMENT YEAR-2024

680 1273 C-01273 BULANDSHAHR COLLEGE OF LAW, PALI BHAVSI AURANGABAD ROAD, BULANDSHAHR, Stablishment Year-2024

681 1299 C-01299 D.N. LAW COLLEGE, AURANGABAD, BULANDSHAHR

682 1275 C-01275 R.I.G. INSTITUTE OF HOSPITALITY AND MANAGEMENT , GREATER NOIDA, Stablishment Year-2024

683 1302 C-01302 N.C.R. COLLEGE OF LAW, BAMBAWAD, DADRI, GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR

684 1293 C-01293 S.S. ARYA BALIKA DEGREE COLLEGE, NOIDA, GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR

685 1305 C-01305 GRADUATE SCHOOL OF LAW, GREATER NOIDA, GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR

686 1307 C-01307 TRINITY INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, 2-B/1, KNOWLEDGE PARK, GREATER NOIDA, GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR

687 1294 C-01294 IEC GROUP OF INSTITUTES, KNOWLEDGE PARK-1, INSTITUTUIONAL AREA, GREATER NOIDA

688 1283 C-01283 GYANSTHALI LAW COLLEGE,, HAPUR ROAD, MODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD

689 1280 C-29031 RAGHUVEER SARAN MAMORIAL DEGREE COLLEGE, VILLAGE- SAKURPUR, MODINGAR, GHAZIABAD

690 1270 C-01270 ANUJ GOYAL COLLEGE OF LAW, BHOJPUR, GHAZIABAD  , Stablishment Year-2024

691 1271 C-01271 INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH LAW COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

692 1303 C-01303 PANDIT RAGHUVER SHARAN MEMORIAL LAW COLLEGE, SAKURPUR, HAPUR ROAD, MODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD

693 1291 C-01291 SHRI RAMESHWAR COLLEGE OF LAW, VILLAGE- KANDOLA TEHSIL-DHAULANA, HAPUR

694 1272 C-01272 SANSKAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, HAPUR, Stablishment Year-2024

695 1265 C-01265 MAHALAXMI COLLEGE OF LAW,  MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT

696 491 C-56264 MEERUT COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, ETMADNAGAR, ALIPUR, SARDHANA, MEERUT

697 1274 C-01274 JAGWATI DEVI COLLEGE OF LAW, ATRARA, HAPUR KITHORE ROAD, MEERUT

698 1276 C-01276 MANTHAN COLLEGE OF LAW, SARDHANA ROAD, MEERUT

699 1295 C-01295 SAMARTH  LAW COLLEGE, MEERUT, Stablishment Year-2024

700 1297 C-01297 S.G. COLLEGE OF LAW, MEERUT

701 1300 C-01300 SHANTI COLLEGE OF LAW, KURALI BAGHPAT ROAD,MEERUT



702 1304 C-01304 Y.M.T. COLLEGE OF LAW EDUCATION,AMARPUR ROAD MACCHARA, MEERUT

703 1306 C-01306 BALAJI LAW COLLEGE, BADHLA ROAD KILAPARIKSHITGARH , MEERUT, STABLISHMENT YEAR-2024

704 1278 C-00590 G.S. COLLEGE OF LAW, BAHSUMA, MEERUT

705 1296 C-01296 A.P.S. COLLEGE OF LAW, JULHEDA BINOLI ROAD BHUNI CHAUCK, SARDHANA, MEERUT

706 1229 C-00591 ANU LAW COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, B.B.NAGAR, BULANDSAHAR

707 945 C-00592 SANTOSH MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE, PRATAP VIHAR, GHAZIABAD, Ph. No :- 791735,  791736

708 266 C-52882 SHRI RAM NIWAS KANYA MAHAVIDYALA, KARNAVAL, MEERUT

709 524 C-00593 SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL-DAULATPUR, POST-SALAWA, MEERUT, Ph. No. 9837322774, 9045856235

710 1158 C-00594 O.B.S. INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRANING (BALIKA) BARNAWAL, BAGHPAT

711 984 C-00595 D.S. INSTITUTE OF LAW, N.H-24, VILL. PARSON, JINDAL NAGAR, HAPUR

712 1266 C-46966 RAJKIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, HASTINAPUR, MEERUT

713 962 C-63120 VIDYAWATI MUKAND LAL GIRLS COLLEGE DAYANAND NAGAR

714 1298 C-01298 BUDDH SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA

715 1267 C-01267 SAMRAT MIHIR BHOJ, RAJKIYA MAHAVIDYALYA, PABLA, BAGHPAT

716 1315 C-01315 RAJKIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, MODINAGAR, GHAZIABAD

717 1314 C-01314 RAJKIYA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NANGLA KASHI DHAULANA, HAPUR

718 1268 C-01268 RAJKIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA , SALARPUR, GARH MUKTESHWAR, HAPUR

719 1316 C-01316 RAJKIYA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, SARDHANA, MEERUT

720 1311 C-01311 R.D COLLEGE, 9th KM MILE STONE ON NH-58 DELHI MEERUT ROAD DUHAI, GHAZIABAD

721 1308 C-01308 J.M.S. LAW COLLEGE, NH-9, NEAR SONA PETROL PUMP, HAPUR BYPASS ROAD, HAPUR

722 1313 C-01313 SHRI KRISHANA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JAUNMANI, DAULA, BAGHPAT

723 1312 C-1312 BABU BANARSI DAS DEGREE COLLEGE, 25 KM MILE STONE , ANOOPSHAHR ROAD JANJIRABAD, BULANDSHAHR

724 1317 C-01317 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF LAW, PLOT NO -2 A, KNOWLEDGE PARK-III, GREATER NOIDA

725 1318 C-01318 GREATER NOIDA COLLEGE OF LAW, PLOT NO-11/1, KNOWLEDGE PARK-3, GREATER NOIDA

726 1319 C-01319 KATYAYNI COLLEGE OF LAW, BADRUDDIN NAGAR, NANU, SARDHANA, MEERUT


